DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:
Male.....oooooeieeeieeeeeeeeeeeee 97.3%
Female.....coooovvviieeieecieeeeee, 2.7%

MARITAL STATUS:

Martied .....cooeveeienieenieeen 53.0%
Single...cccoooeviieniieeeeee 47.0%
AGE:
Average..........cccccceeiecieniiienianinn, 36.1
Median.............cc.cccoeeviviiaeniann., 37.0
17 or under ........coeevvvevienieriennns 8.2%
18-20 e 6.3%
21-24 9.7%
2534 i 20.2%
35-44 e 25.8%
45 orolder ......cooevveeieeieirnnne, 30.3%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high school.................. 6.0%
High school .........ccceovvieinnnn. 26.9%
Some college .......cccevveierreennnne 27.2%
(070)1 17U 31.6%
Postgraduate degree..................... 8.3%

HOUSEHOLD INCOME:

Average...........ccccevcvvevennnnnne. $95,954
Median.................coccoveiiviaen. $87,500
Under $25,000......c..cccceveveereenns 9.7%
$25,001 - $50,000...................... 14.7%
$50,001 - $75,000..........c.c........ 19.2%
$75,001 - $100,000.................... 20.7%
$100,001 - $150,000.................. 21.0%
$150,001 - $250,000.................. 10.8%
$250,001 Or MOTE ....voevvvvvnnnee. 4.0%

VITAL

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 countries from survey

responses*:

United States........cccceveevvveenneennen. 72.7%
Australia .......cocceeeeveeeieiiieeieenns 6.2%
Canada.......c.cccovveeeeeniecieeieees 6.1%
United Kingdom .........ccccvenenenne. 3.3%
New Zealand...........cccceeevveeneennnn. 1.1%
Sweden ....coceveviiecieiieeeeeee, 1.1%
France ......cccooovveeeiieeeiiieieee, 0.7%
Belgium .......cccooveeienieieieie, 0.7%
Ttaly oo 0.7%
Finland...........coooeviiiiiiiiciec, 0.6%

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from survey responses*:

California........ccccceeeeevvevieeneenen. 21.7%
TeXAS..iieeiiieeiieeeiee et 7.8%
Florida.......ccoooovveviieiiiiieeiees 5.0%
Washington..........ccoecveevevveiennnnne. 3.8%
Pennsylvania..........c.cecevveirnenne. 3.4%
ATIZONA ..o 3.2%
North Carolina.........c.ccccveeevvennnnn. 3.2%
OhiO ..cviieieeeeeeeeeeceeee e, 3.2%
TIHNOIS .o 3.0%
(€T ) g3 - 2.9%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 183 countries from

Google Analytics*:

United States........ccceceeeevveenneennen. 64.0%
Australia .......cocceeeeveeeieiiiieeiennn, 5.0%
Canada.......c.cccovveeeeeeniecieeieees 4.9%
United Kingdom .........ccccvenvnenne. 4.2%
France ......cccooovveeeiieeeiiieieee, 2.5%
Sweden ....ccoceveviiecieeiieeeeeee, 1.7%
GEeIrMmany .......ccceeeveerveeneeesieeneens 1.4%
Ttaly oo 1.2%
Netherlands..........ccocevveevieciiennnnnn. 1.1%
New Zealand........c..ccceeevveeniennnn. 1.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from Google Analytics*:

California..........cceevveeevieireeennens 23.8%
TeXAS.uviieerieeeiie e 7.7%
Florida......cccoovvevieiieeiieiieeeee. 4.5%
Washington..........ccceeevveveereennnns 4.0%
TIHNOIS ., 3.6%
ORNIO oo, 3.6%
New York.....oooiovieeiieciiicieeiee, 3.5%
Pennsylvania..........cccccoevevienennnns 3.3%
(€ 1T0) g4 - RS 2.9%
ATIZONA ..o 2.9%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN GO ONLINE:

Average times per day ....................... 6
21 or more times a day............... 11.7%
11-20 times a day........cccevueenenne 10.1%
6-10 times a day........ccoceveenennne. 19.3%
2-5times a day.....cccceveevieneenenne 38.9%
Onceaday ....cocooeveeeneeiencenene 14.9%
2-3 times per week.........ceoeveenene 4.0%
Once a week or less .......ccccceueeeee. 1.1%

HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

MAIN SOURCES OF
MOTOCROSS INFORMATION:

Motocross web sites................... 89.4%
Magazines.......c.ceeveevervenueneenennens 59.9%
Being at races / events ............... 54.1%
Friends .....ccccoovevevieiieeiieiieeiens 47.6%
Television ........ccceeeeeeeeeeieeenneenns 37.2%
Social Media.......cccccevvevvveennennnen. 36.7%
Local Shop......ccvevveieiieiieiene 25.8%
Manufacturer web sites.............. 25.8%
Podcasts ......ccoeeevieciieeiieiieeeee 17.1%
Mail-order web sites .................. 16.4%
Manufacturer catalogs ............... 11.3%
Mail-order catalogs..........cccuc...... 8.7%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.5%
VITAL
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MOTOCROSS ACTIVITY

OWN A MOTOCROSS BIKE:

MOTOCROSS BIKE CURRENTLY
OWNED:

Honda ......ccccovvevieeiieiiiciee, 29.2%
Yamaha.......cccoooveeviieeiieieenee, 23.1%
KawasaKi ........ccceeeveevrieeneenennn, 15.3%
KTM oo, 15.1%
SUZUKi..cveeivieiieeieee e, 11.2%
Husqvarna......cccccoeeeeveenieeneennnen. 1.2%
MaiCO...oieviieieeciieereeeee e 0.7%
Husaberg.........ccoocevvevenerieeennns 0.6%
TM oo 0.4%
Beta....ooioiiieee e, 0.3%
Gas GaS ...cceeeeveeeieeeciee e 0.2%
BMW ..o 0.2%
CZueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.2%
Bultaco ....coeevvevviieieeiiicieeeeeee, 0.1%
CODIA .evieeiiereeciieeeeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.0%

WHAT SIZE IS YOUR PRIMARY
BIKE?

50-85. e 3.3%
1O0-110..c.uiiiicieieceeieceeeeerees 1.0%
125 e 8.3%
150 i 1.6%
200-230..c.ciceeeieeieeeeeeeeeeeee e, 1.9%
250 e 41.7%
300 i 2.0%
350 i 1.9%
400-426......coiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn, 1.9%
450 i, 31.2%
500 Or bigger ...c.eevvvevvevieieeieeenne, 3.9%
Misc. / Fill-in answer .................. 1.3%
IS YOUR PRIMARY BIKE

A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?
2-StroKe ....ooeevievieereeieeeee e 35.9%
4-StroKe ....ooovveereeereerieereeneenn, 64.1%

HOW MANY TOTAL
MOTOCROSS BIKES ARE IN
YOUR HOUSEHOLD?

AVerage..........cccoeevveveiciaciniaeene 2.7
L 26.5%
2 e 25.8%
e 18.4%
Ao 10.9%

50 MOTC.....evvieirieeeiiee e, 18.5%
WILL REPLACE MOTOCROSS
BIKE IN THE NEXT 122 MONTHS:
YOS ittt 44.6%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE:

KTM oo 25.2%
Honda ........ccovoeeiiiii 23.9%
KawasaKi .........cooeveeeeuieeeniiennen. 15.5%
Yamaha........cccoooeeviiiiiiiie, 14.1%
Undecided......................cc............. 9.8%
SUZUKI ..o 7.5%
Gas GaS......cooeeeeeiieeeiee e 0.8%
Husqvarna.........cocceveieniinncenecne 0.8%
Cobra ....ccoooeeeieeieeeee e 0.5%
Beta..o, 0.4%
TM e 0.4%
MaiCO ..o 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

WHAT SIZE BIKE DO YOU PLAN

TO BUY?

50-85 e 5.8%
100-110.uiiiiieceieeee e 0.9%
125 e 5.6%
150 e 3.8%
200-230 ... 2.1%
250 e 38.0%
300 i 3.9%
350 e 3.3%
400-426......ccoeeeeeieeeeeeeeeen 0.4%
450 e 33.4%
500 or bigger.....cccceeveueerrernrnnenne. 2.0%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.8%

DO YOU PLAN TO BUY

A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?
2-Stroke ....ooovvveeeieeeeeeeeeee 35.1%
4-Stroke .....ooovveeeeieeeieeeeeeee. 64.9%

HOW OFTEN DO YOU RIDE

MOTOCROSS?

Average.................... 1.3 times a week
4 or more times a week................ 5.3%
2-3 times a weeK..........cceeeuneennen. 19.4%
About once a week .................... 24.4%
2-3 times a month...................... 18.5%
About once a month................... 11.5%
I don't ride regularly .................. 20.9%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

WHAT TYPES OF RIDING HAVE
YOU DONE IN THE PAST 12
MONTHS:

Motocross Tracks...........cceeeuvene 81.9%
Trail Riding........ccoevevvevverieiennens 42.3%
Off-Road......ccccovveeviieiieiieeiens 40.7%
Enduro......cccceveevieiiieiieiieeies 17.2%
Street / Road .......ccoeeevvevvveennennen. 13.6%
Hare Scramble ..........cccccevveneenne 13.5%
Dual Sport......ccceceeeeeveereerieieenens 8.3%
Sand Dunes........cccceeeveevveecneennnnnn. 8.1%
ATENACTOSS ..vvveeevieeeirieeiieeeiveeeans 8.0%
TrialS...coooevveeeieiieieeeeeeee e, 5.4%
Hill Climbing.........ccocveevevevennnens 5.2%
Flat TracK......cccoveeveeiierieeieenen. 3.4%
Supermoto.........ceeceeecveenieerieennenne 2.9%
FMX oo 1.9%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 4.7%
HAVE ATTENDED A

MOTOCROSS OR SUPERCROSS
RACE IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:

MOTOCROSS GEAR, PARTS &
ACCESSORIES:

RIDING GEAR:
Will purchase within 12 months...67.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIDING GEAR:
Undecided...................cc............. 19.0%
FOX vt 17.8%
ThOT...oooiiiiieeieceeceeee e 10.3%
Troy Lee Designs........cccoeuvenene 10.2%
FIY ettt 6.0%
One Industries.........ccoceevveeenennen. 5.9%
Shift...coeieieciiiieeeee e 5.3%
ANSWET ...oiiiiiieiiieeeiee e 4.3%
O'Neal .....cooveveeciieieeieeeeee e, 3.8%
JT RACING ....eeeeieieiieeceee s 3.3%
MSR oo 2.9%
Alpinestars .........ccceeveeeeeeeneenneenne. 2.6%
MOOSE ..veeeerieeeiiie et 1.9%
AXO oo 1.3%
SCOtt it 1.2%
No Fear ......ccocveveviveeciieeiieeieens 1.0%
KM oeiiiiiiceeceeceeeeeeeee e, 0.9%
AlAS ..o 0.4%
UFO oo 0.3%
Chill .o, 0.2%
Pro Grip ..ceeeveeveeecieeceeeeeens 0.1%
ShOt..cviieiieieceeeee e 0.1%
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Acerbis ..., 0.1%
RICOO evveiceieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 0.1%
SiniSalo .....covveeeeeiieeeeeeeeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.8%
GLOVES:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 66.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GLOVES:
FOXiiiioiiieeeeeeeeeee e 19.8%
Undecided.................................. 19.4%
ThOT ..o 7.9%
Troy Lee Designs ......ccceceeeruennene 7.8%
Deft Family ....ccccceovvevvvininincnnns 7.2%
FLy oo, 5.4%
One Industries ..........ccceeeeevveennnee. 3.6%
Shift....oooiiiiiiiie e 3.6%
NOVIK .o 3.3%
O’Neal ....ccoveeiiieeieeeeeeeee 3.3%
ANSWET ..o 2.8%
JT RaCIiNg..c..coveveieiciiieicincne 2.3%
AlpINestars........cceveeeerereenennnens 2.2%
MSR .o 2.2%
MOOSE ..oiieeciiiieee e 1.3%
SCOtt i 1.0%
AXO e 1.0%
KMo 0.9%
No Fear.....ccooovvvieieeiiieeeeee, 0.6%
(0714 1<) USRI 0.6%
SiXSIiXONe....ooeeeviieeieeeeieeeene. 0.5%
EVS e 0.4%
Mechanix........c.cccoeeeeeevieeecnneenen. 0.4%
AlAs ..o 0.3%
UFO . 0.3%
AcCerbiS ...cuveeeiiieec e 0.2%
Chill . 0.2%
Risk Racing .......ccccceeevvveivcncnnns 0.2%
Fistoo e 0.2%
Fuel....ooooiiiiee 0.2%
Pro Grip .eeeeeeveeiieciieceieces 0.2%
We Are MX...ooooiioiiieieeieeee, 0.2%
RICOO v 0.1%
Nema ...cccceeeeveieieeeeieee e, 0.1%
Sinisalo......ccoveeeciiieiiii e 0.1%
TeKNiC.....ccovveeeiiieeieeeeeeeieee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.7%
HELMET:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 47.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND
OF HELMET:

FOX oo, 10.9%
Bell oo 9.3%
ATAL oo 7.9%
Troy Lee Designs .......cccccveveneene. 7.9%
One Industries........cccceeeeeecneennnns 4.0%
FIy oo 3.7%
AIrON...oooiiciiicce e 3.4%
ThOT .. 2.0%
N 1010710} RSP 1.6%
AGV i 1.5%
SCOtt .t 1.5%
HIC o 1.4%
O'Neal...ccoooviiiieiecreeeeeeieeei s 1.1%
EVS. e 1.0%
JT RACING..c..eovevieeeeeeeeee, 0.9%
M2R ..o 0.8%
ANSWET ....eeviiiiiee e 0.7%
Kali Protectives ..........ccoueeeveennnnne 0.7%
SCOIPION....ccveeieieieeeeireie e 0.6%
SiXSIXONE€...covvivvierieiiiereeieeenen 0.6%
AXO i 0.4%
Lazer...ccoievciieeiieecie e, 0.4%
KM ..ot 0.3%
MSR ..o 0.3%
UFO ..o 0.3%
No Fear.....ccccoevvvevviieeeiieeeieeee 0.2%
ACErbiS.....viiiieiicieeeece e 0.1%
(074 1<) T 0.1%
MOOSE ...eevveeiiieeeiiie et 0.1%
Shark......ccceeeeeiiieieeieeeeeeeee, 0.1%
Shift .o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
GOGGLES:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 54.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:
Oakley.....coovreenenieieiieciene 20.8%
SCOtt .. 20.6%
Undecided...............cccccooaeuven.... 12.7%
1000 oo 10.5%
] 0) S SSURRION 7.5%
EKS Brand......c.ccooceviiienieienn 7.1%
Smith.....cooiiiiiniiii, 4.4%
FOX it 4.1%
Dragon ..o 3.7%
UtoPia .o 1.3%
ThOT i 1.2%
VOn Zipper....ccoeeeveereeneneeniennnens 1.0%
Pro Grip «.cevveeeeveeieneeencee 0.8%
FLy oo 0.7%
Steel MX ..o 0.6%
BIUT oo 0.4%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

Pro-Vue.....coooooeiveeiiiiiieee 0.4%
ANSWET ...viiiiiieciieeeiee e 0.3%
CTO oo 0.3%
O'Neal .....cooveveeeiieceecieeeeeeee e, 0.3%
Liquid Image..........cceeervvrvueriennnnns 0.3%
Rip NRoOI...oooiiiieeieeee 0.3%
MoOto OPLICS ..ovveeeeereieeieeieeieenens 0.1%
Zeal OPtiCS....oevvveveeeieeeriieeeneeenne. 0.1%
509 e 0.1%
ATICLE oo 0.1%
EleCtriC....coveveicrieiieeieeieeeeeen. 0.1%
MOOSE ..veeeevieeeiieeeiee et 0.1%
NEMA..coiiiieeiiieeiieeeie e 0.1%
Violation .......cccceeeeeevienieeenneenen. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 0.1%
BOOTS:

Will purchase within 12 months...43.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BOOTS:

AlpInestars ........ccceeceevueeeieneennenne 35.8%
GaCING.....ccvveeeieeeeee e, 19.9%
FOX oo, 11.7%
Undecided................................ 10.2%
Sidicceiiieiiieieeee e 8.7%
TCX e, 2.0%
ThOT ... 1.8%
SiXSIXONE...ccvvveeeiieeeiei e 1.6%
AXO e 1.5%
Jette 1.4%
FLy oo 1.0%
O'Neal .....cooovveeiiieieceeeee e 1.0%
Forma.......cooovvieiiiiiiiiceeiee, 0.6%
NIKE..ooeeiii e, 0.6%
ANSWET ..oociieiiiieieeeiieee e 0.3%
SCOtt i 0.3%
T e, 0.2%
MSR ..o 0.2%
No Fear ....ccccooevvieiiieiieeeeee, 0.2%
AcCerbiS.....couviiiiiiieeeeee 0.2%
Shift......cooiiiiiiiice e 0.2%
ARC .o 0.1%
Dainese .....ccccceevveeeeeeeeeieeeeeee 0.1%
MOOSE .evveeieeiieee et 0.1%
Wulfsport ......ooeeveeneeiiiiecee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.2%

NECK PROTECTION:
Will purchase within 12 months...21.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND
OF NECK PROTECTION:



Undecided..................cc............ 20.3%
Alpinestars.........ccceeevereerveneennnnns 17.0%
ALas ..o, 10.3%
EVS oo, 7.4%
OMEZA ..o 1.5%
SiXSIXONE....ccovierieeieereeeireereeane 0.7%
Ortema........cceeveeevveeecrieeeiree e 0.3%
RXR.oooiiiiieieeeeee e 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.0%

KNEE PROTECTION:
Will purchase within 12 months .. 24.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:
AsterisK.....oooooiiiieiii 24.0%
Undecided.................................. 23.7%
EVS e, 12.4%
PODMX ...ooiiiiieieeceeeeeee 9.1%
CTlHeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 6.0%
Troy Lee Designs ......ccceceeeruennene 5.1%
FOXoiiioiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 4.8%
AlpINestars........cceveeeerereenennnens 4.0%
SiXSiXONe....cooeeeviieeieeeeiieeeee. 3.7%
ThOT ..o 2.2%
DOonjoy ..ccoeveeniiieeiieeeeees 0.9%
FIy .o, 0.7%
MOOSE ..oiieeciiiieee e 0.7%
MSR .o 0.6%
ANSWET ..o 0.4%
AXO e 0.4%
O'Neal.....ccoeeeeiiieeieeeeeeeeee 0.4%
AcCerbiS ...cuveeeiiieec e 0.1%
MatriX .o 0.1%
Shift....oooiiiiiiiiee e 0.1%
UFO . 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.1%
EXHAUST:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 33.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF EXHAUST:

FMEF ..o, 37.6%
Pro Circuit ......ccoveeveeerieereenennne, 21.9%
Yoshimura........cccceveeeveeeveennennnn. 13.6%
Undecided................cc....ccc.......... 7.6%
FN < 1 101 (R 5.9%
Dr. D/ Dubach ........ccccevvenennnen. 2.2%
DEP ..o, 1.5%
Scalvini......cccoeveeieeecieecriecieeieene, 1.3%
GYTR ..o, 1.0%
DG Performance...........ccoceueeeee. 0.9%
HGS ..o, 0.9%

Two Brothers.........cccoeevieveennnn. 0.8%
Doma .....ccoeoveiieeiieeic e, 0.5%
Leo VINCe ....ooovvvecveeeiieciieeiee, 0.5%
MRD Racing........ccccveeveevevrnnnnne. 0.4%
Big GUN oo 0.3%
MOtOWOTKS.......veeevieeerieiieeieei, 0.3%
ROCKEt..cevieiiiiiieieeecceeee 0.3%
Circle F oo 0.2%
Dasa Racing.........ccoccveevevvveiennne. 0.2%
Hindle ...c.oooovviiiiiiieieieeee, 0.2%
OEM ..o 0.2%
ProForm.......ccccoeevveeeiiiieiien, 0.2%
ATTOW..ooieiiiieiiee e 0.1%
CHM ..ot 0.1%
Dyno Port......cccoeveeviiiniiiiieee 0.1%
ESRo.ccoiiiieeceeeeee e 0.1%
Jardine........cccooevveveeeciiicieeieee, 0.1%
Moo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.6%
GRAPHICS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..43.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRAPHICS:
Undecided...............cccccooaeuven.... 23.5%
Decal Works ......cocceveviininieene 13.4%
One Industries........cocceeeveenenncene. 8.6%
Factory Effex.....cccccocvveniencnnann 8.6%
N-Style. oo 4.1%
Factory Backing.........cccccceevenenne. 2.4%
PG 2.2%
Throttle Jockey ......cocevvveveenienncnne 1.9%
Fusion GraphiX ......c.ccccceveenienncne 1.3%
ROOSt MX ..ooiiiiiiiiiiiceiceee 1.3%
Pro Circuit ......ooeeveneeienieieene 1.2%
180 Decals ..c..cevveveenieeieiieieee 1.1%
Flu Designs......ccccccevveeveveveeennnne. 1.1%
MGX Unlimited........cccccoeeuenee 1.1%
Dirt Digits.....coceovevvevvenieieieeenene. 1.1%
FMF .o 0.9%
Ringmaster..........ccccevevvecveceeeenenne. 0.9%
Armored GraphiX........ccoceevuenneene. 0.7%
139 Designs .....cceeveeveveevereneenenne. 0.7%
AMX Graphics ......cccceevveveenienncnnn 0.7%
AMR Racing.......cccoeeveveveeennnne. 0.6%
Black Heart........ccoceveeenieicnne 0.6%
HBD Moto GrafX......ccccceoeeuennne 0.6%
K-Rae Graphics ........cccceveeienene 0.6%
Motopro Graphics.........cccceeueneee 0.6%
Speed Graffix.....cccceeveveevvincnnns 0.6%
Fast Am Productions ................... 0.5%
Flatout......ccccooenineniiincecn 0.5%
MotoConcepts........ccceevverueeuenneene 0.5%
MXM i 0.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

Ride Industries.........cccevveeeeunerenne.. 0.5%

Rusk Racing.......c.cooevvevvevueriennnnns 0.5%
Split Designs.......ccceevevveeeeeiennnene. 0.5%
WLM Designs.......cccoeereeerveriennnnns 0.5%
AttacK...veieeieeee e 0.4%
BikeGraphiX........ccccoevververieriennnnns 0.4%
Dirt DNA ..o, 0.4%
Kustom MX ....ccccoovieviiiiiiniennen. 0.4%
Lime Nine......ccoeovevveeeerieieceenens 0.4%
Limited Decal .........ccceevevieriennnns 0.4%
Impulse Graphics...........ccceruenen. 0.3%
Techone Designs..........ccceeueeuennen. 0.3%
ZEIONINE. .....cceveeieereerenieeeeeeeeeeenees 0.3%
Enjoy MFG ....cooovvvieeieeee 0.2%
E-SHCKY wovveieieeeeeeee e 0.2%
Link MX ..o, 0.2%
Magik SC.....oovvreieieieieieeeen, 0.2%
Racestar Graphics..........ccceeuennen. 0.2%
Stellar MX ..o 0.2%
Taneum MX......ccoooieviiiiniieniennen. 0.2%
Victory Circle .......oovevvvrvevierieennnns 0.2%
BI100.....coiiireeeeeeeieeeeiees 0.2%
Bently GFX...oovoiiiieeieeee 0.2%
CIOSEIC . cuveeienierireie e 0.2%
DZ GraphiCs.......cccccvevvereerienieennnns 0.2%
G4 GraphicCs.......ccoeveeeeveeerieeieennns 0.2%
HotShotMX......coooveieieieiieiieinnn, 0.2%
LG1 Designs ......ccoeeveevereeereeniennnnns 0.2%
Source MX.....ocoevieriienieeieennenne 0.2%
The Collective.......ccoevvevveveerreennns 0.2%
Titan MX ..oovoiiiieieieieieieeeeeenns 0.2%
Ulra One ......ccceeveeeeveeeceeieceennns 0.2%
Blown Concepts........cccccvevverueennne 0.1%
11abb .o 0.1%
Sikspak......ccoeevieieiieienieen 0.1%
Skin Industries .........cceceevevennne. 0.1%
TrNIEY coeveeieieceee e 0.1%
XGX RaCING ..c.evevvvreeeeeeeeenee. 0.1%
Misc. Fill-in answers ................... 8.2%
TIRES:

Will purchase within 12 months...74.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

Dunlop ..ccceevevieniiienieeeee 40.9%
Bridgestone.........cccceevevveienennene 17.0%
Michelin.........cccoeeeiieeiiiiin, 13.6%
Undecided..................c..c.......... 9.2%
Pirelli.......ooooviiiiiiee 8.5%
MaAXXIS oot 6.0%
Kenda......ooooooeeviiieiiiiiiee 1.6%
MetzIer.....coveeeiieeeeeeeeee e 1.0%
IRC..oiee e, 0.6%
MOLOZ..uvveeieeiieeeeeeeee e 0.2%
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MItaS....ooeveieeieeciie e 0.2%
Full Bore......ccoovvveiieeiiecreeiiene, 0.1%
Shinko......ccoeeevrevieeieeriecieeeee 0.1%
ATIAX cvviieiiieeeiee e 0.1%
Black RocK ......ccocevveeviiiiiiciiene. 0.1%
INNOVa.....ccoieeiieeeee e, 0.1%
Sedona......cceeeveeeiieeieeriecieeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.4%
HANDLEBARS:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 30.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:

Renthal ..o, 49.2%
Pro Taper.......ccoceevevveenicnnucennn. 30.0%
Undecided.......................c.......... 5.7%
Tag. .o, 5.1%
Fasst...ooooeeeiieeieeeeeee 3.0%
Easton......cccoovvveeiieiiiieeieeeieee, 1.9%
VOIteX ..vvveeieeieiieeee e 1.1%
AcCerbiS ...cuveeeiiieec e 0.7%
Mika Metals........cccoeeevireennenen. 0.5%
MOOSE ..oiieeciiiieee e 0.5%
Sunline........ccccoeeeiieeiiiieeiiecee. 0.5%
AZONIC ..o 0.2%
O'Neal.....ccoeeeeiiieeieeeeeeeeee 0.2%
Universal ........ccoooeevviiiiiiieiens 0.2%
KermaxX ....cooooveeeeeeiiieeieeiiieeee, 0.1%
Magura .........ccooeeeiiiiiiiiie, 0.1%
Outlaw ... 0.1%
Trail Tech ......cccocoeviiiiiiiieie 0.1%
Zap TechniX.......ccoooevveneriencnnnns 0.1%
Zeta Racing .......ccecveveeeevcncnnens 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.5%
GRIPS:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 59.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:

Renthal .......ccoovviiiiiiiieee, 38.4%
Pro Taper.......ccoeevvvevveerieniennn, 19.8%
Undecided...................c.c........ 10.2%
Progrip....cccoceveecieneeieeeieeens 6.1%
SCOtt et 6.1%
ODI ..ot 6.0%
TaAG it 4.5%
OUIY .ottt 1.6%
OEM ..ottt 1.6%
SPIdEr ..o 1.1%
A'ME ..o 0.6%
Easton ......ccoeceeviiiieiniciieien 0.6%
Torcl e 0.6%

Smith...c.ooovveeiiiiiieiecceeee, 0.5%
DOmino ......c.cccvveeeeereeciieeieeinns 0.4%
ATICLE oo 0.4%
Risk Racing .........ccoeevevvevveinnnnnne. 0.4%
MSR...oiiieiceeeee e 0.3%
FIy oo 0.2%
Sunline........ccoeevveeveecieeieeeeeenen, 0.2%
MOOSE ..ceevveeiiieeeiiee et 0.1%
DRC...ooooiiiieeeeeeeeeee 0.1%
Factory 909.......cooveviiiiiiiiieee 0.1%
Outlaw Racing.........ccccevvevenne. 0.1%
SDG oo 0.1%
Steel MX...oiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.3%
LEVERS:

Will purchase within 12 months ..26.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF LEVERS:

ASV oo 27.7%
Sunline..........oooeeeeeiiieeiieee, 13.1%
ARC ..o 12.4%
Undecided....................c............. 12.2%
OEM ..o 7.6%
Renthal.........cccooooiiiiiii 5.3%
Works Connection....................... 5.3%
ZRA ..ooeeeeveeee e 3.5%
MOOSE ... 2.4%
Pro Taper .....cccccceveevvienicnicenene 2.2%
MSR ..o 2.1%
Magura..........ccocoeiiiiiiiiiiie 1.7%
Motion Pro.......cccoceeeeviiieieeenn. 1.0%
Race Tech....cocoooviiieeiiiic 0.6%
TUSK oo 0.6%
Midwest Mountain Engineering .0.4%
Ride Engineering.........cccccceeuenee. 0.4%
WItZ oo 0.4%
TOrCl oo 0.3%
Flanders .......cccccoooiieeiiiieieee. 0.1%
Pro Circuit ......ocoevveeeiiiieiieeee. 0.1%
Reikon.......oooovveeiiiiiiieiece 0.1%
Streamline Industries.................... 0.1%
UFO e 0.1%
Zap TechniX.......ccoceveevieneenienncene 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.3%
CLUTCH:

Will purchase within 12 months ..29.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CLUTCH:
Hinson......coceevveevieniiiiniieieeen, 31.6%
OEM ..ot 18.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

ReKIUSE ..o 11.9%

Undecided...................ccc............ 10.3%
Barnett.......ccccoeevveeeiiieieeeeee, 8.0%
EBCi..oooviieeeeeeeeeeeee e 4.2%
GYTR v, 3.8%
TUSK .oooviicieeieceeeee e, 2.9%
ProX ..o 2.2%
WISECO oo, 2.0%
MOOSE ..veeeevieeeiieeeiee et 1.4%
DP e 1.1%
KGuoiioieeeeeeeeee e, 0.6%
Boyesen......cooceeviiinieniiiienieen, 0.5%
ESR oo, 0.4%
Magnum.........ccoceeeveeneeenieeneennnen. 0.3%
Outlaw Racing ..........ccocvevvereennnne 0.1%
ReVIOC ....ccviiiiciieieeceeeeee e, 0.1%
SUrfleX...cvveeieiiieeiecreeeeeeeee 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.1%
PISTON:

Will purchase within 12 months...39.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF PISTON:

WISECO vt 29.9%
OEM ..ot 22.6%
VErteX ..vvveevieeiiieeeciee e 10.7%
Undecided...................cc.............. 10.4%
Pro Circuit.....ccccovveveeecirenieeenreennen. 5.7%
CP o, 3.8%
ProX ..o 3.3%
Athena.......cccooovevieeiieciecieee, 2.9%
JE o 2.8%
CoSWOrth.....ccovvviieiiieiiecieeie e, 2.1%
WOSSNEr ......coevviieeiiieeieeeiee e, 2.0%
NaAMULA ..ooeeeviieiieeeieeeiee e, 0.9%
Hot Rods .....ccovevvieiieciieiieeieene, 0.8%
MOOSE ..veeeerieeeiiie et 0.5%
Mahle......cooeviiiiieieeieeeeeee, 0.4%
Venom.......coceeeveeeeeieeeciieeeree e 0.4%
Baldwin.......cccooovvevieeiieiieeieee. 0.1%
LAPC ..o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.5%
FOOTPEGS:

Will purchase within 12 months...19.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF FOOTPEGS:
Undecided...............cccocueue.... 13.7%
Pro Circuit.......cooevieniieiienieene 10.1%
Pro Taper .......ccoceeveeniienecnecnnnen. 9.5%
Fastway / Promoto .........ccccccueuee. 9.2%
IMS e 8.2%
Raptor ....cocveeveeriiiiiiieecc, 6.5%
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Sunline.......cccceveevieeieecieecieeneene, 6.5%
Lightspeed.......cccoovvvvererienieennnns 4.6%
Ankle Savers ........cccceeeveeeveennennne. 4.2%
TOrcl v, 2.6%
Works Connection....................... 2.6%
Hammerhead ........c..cccoevvennnnnen. 2.3%
OEM ....ooiiiieiiiiieeeeeeeee e 2.3%
TaloN.....cccvveeerieiiieeeeee e, 2.3%
Warp 9 ..o, 2.0%
DRC....oiiiieeeeeeeee e 1.3%
Kite vveovieeiieeieeceeeeeee e 1.3%
MSR i 1.3%
PivotPegz......cccooeveviiieieee, 1.3%
MOOSC ..eeeevvieeiieeiee e 1.0%
REX oo 1.0%
SCal..uiiiiiiiiie e 1.0%
Red Baron.........cccceeeeeieveecnnennen. 0.7%
TUSK..oovieieeeeceeee e 0.7%
Blingstar ........cccocveveevenieeienieenens 0.3%
GIAVES...cccvveeeiiieeieeecree e 0.3%
Pro Armor.......ccccoeevvveviieeeiieene, 0.3%
Tuf Racing.........ccoevevvevvrveniennnnns 0.3%
Two Brothers........cccccceeeeveeeneennnen. 0.3%
Zap TechniX......ccoovveeverveeenennnen. 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.0%
WHEELS:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 14.3%

IF“YES,” BUYING PRE-BUILT
OR CUSTOM:
Pre-built.......c.oovvveieiiieene, 54.7%
CUSEOM .. 45.3%

IF “PRE-BUILT,” WHAT BRAND

OF PRE-BUILT WHEELS:

Talon / Excel .....ccovveeveivreennnne, 29.3%
Undecided..................cc............ 17.6%
Kite / EXcel.....cooveeveecriicieenennne, 15.6%
DNA ..o, 9.3%
Warp 9 ..o, 4.4%
Factory EffeX......cccccoevevvrciennnnnnns 3.4%
OEM ..coviiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeen, 3.4%
Pro-Wheel.........c.cooveeiierienenen. 3.4%
Kite / DID.....covoeeeeeieeieeeeereenn, 2.4%
Haan ......cooveeviiieiieieeeee, 2.0%
Rad Manufacturing..........c........... 2.0%
Talon /DID ......ccccooveveeieieerenn, 2.0%
G-Force Richter............ccooeeuennnen. 1.5%
Sunline.......ccccevveevieeieeiriecieeeene, 1.5%
SM PIO...ooceeceeeeeeeeeeeeteeeeve, 0.5%
TCR v, 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.5%

IF“"CUSTOM,"” WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

Talon....ccceeeveiiiieieeieeeeeeeee, 34.7%
Undecided..................cc........... 24.4%
OEM ..ooooiiiiiiieeeeeeceeeee 8.5%
Kite coveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 6.8%
TCR e 6.3%
DNA ..o, 3.4%
RAD Mfg...ooiiieiiieieieieieeee, 2.8%
Haan.......cocooevieeeiiieiieee e, 2.3%
Warp 9 e 2.3%
Sunline........ccoeevveevieeciiereeeieenen, 1.7%
Factory EffeX......cccovvevivveirnnnnnn 1.1%
G (< T 1.1%
Pro-Wheel.......c..coeeevviiiieiienns 1.1%
G-Force Richter...........cccccevvennn.n. 0.6%
LSRRt 0.6%
SM PIO..coovieeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeveea 0.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.7%

IF“"CUSTOM,” WHAT BRAND
OF RIMS:

EXcel .o, 51.4%
DID.iieeeeeeeeee, 21.3%
Undecided.................c...cc............ 9.3%
DNA oo 3.3%
Warp 9 oo 2.7%
MOOSE ...eevveeerieeeiiee et 2.2%
SM Pro..ccceeciiiciieieceeeeeee 2.2%
Factory EffeX ......ccccoovevivvecirnnnnne 1.1%
RAD Mfg. ..o 1.1%
SUN...ooiiiciee e, 1.1%
AlIPINa ...oceeeeieieieieeee e 0.5%
G (< T 0.5%
MOOSE ...eevveeiiieeeiiie et 0.5%
OEM ..ooooiiiiiiieeeeeeceeeee 0.5%
Pro-Wheel..........coceeevviiiieienn, 0.5%
Sunline.......ccoeevveevieeciicieeeeeenen, 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%
SPROCKET:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 56.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SPROCKET:
Renthal...........cooooiiiiii 44.7%
Undecided.................................. 13.3%
Pro Taper .....cc.cceeveevieenicniecece 5.7%
Sunstar.........cooeeeeeiieeeeieeeeeee 4.9%
SUPETSPIOX ...cevvieeeneerieerierienieniens 4.6%
Tag oo 4.5%
VOIteX oo, 3.7%
Tron Man........ccoceevveeiiieiiiiinccen, 2.9%
Talon.....cccoooeeieeeciieeeee e 2.9%
JT e 1.9%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

Sunling .......coeeevveveeeciieiieeieeennn, 1.9%
Sidewinder.........ccceeeveevieecriennnnns 1.6%
AFAM....oooviieiiieeeceeeeeeee. 1.5%
MOOSE ..vveeevieeeiieeeiee et 1.3%
Primary Drive .......cccocvvvevienieennne 1.3%
OEM ..o 1.3%
PMP oo, 0.5%
Mika Metals..........ccoeevrevrieennennen. 0.3%
PBI..ooooiiieeceeeee e, 0.3%
ROCKEt...ooceviiiieciieeeceeeeee e, 0.3%
Sprocket Specialists..................... 0.2%
Magnum.........ccoceeeveeneeenieeneennnen. 0.1%
White Brothers...........ccccveeunennnen. 0.1%
Chain Gang ...........cceeevevvevvereennnns 0.1%
CZ e 0.1%
MSR oo 0.1%
S-Teel.uooovieiiiiieeeieeeeeieeeee 0.1%
VaZ.ooiooiieeiieeeeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 0.1%
CHAIN:

Will purchase within 12 months...59.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CHAIN:

DID .o, 33.9%
Renthal...........ocooooiiiiii, 24.7%
Undecided................................ 11.8%
RK oo 9.3%
Regina......cccceevevvevveieieieiiiecnn, 5.6%
Pro Taper .......ccoceeveenieenecnecnnnen. 4.2%
EK oo 2.3%
Primary Drive .......ccccoeeveivinnnnens 1.8%
MOOSE .evveiieeiieee et 1.2%
Sunstar .........cocoeeeeieeeeie e 1.1%
AFAM....oooiiiiieieeeeee 0.8%
TsubaKi .....c.cooevvieeiiiiiiiieeeieee 0.5%
VOIteX oo 0.5%
Sidewinder .........cccccceeuvieecneeennen.. 0.4%
Sunline .........cccoeeevveeeeiiiieieeee 0.4%
CZoaeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.3%
MSR ..o 0.3%
KMC .. 0.2%
MiKa...oooooooieieieeeee e 0.2%
OEM ..o 0.1%
TEIS oo 0.1%
VazZ.oooooieeeeee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.3%

SUSPENSION SERVICE:
Will purchase within 12 months...61.2%
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IF“YES,” WHAT SUSPENSION
COMPANY DO YOU PLANTO
USE:

Undecided..................c............ 19.3%
Factory Connection ................... 16.1%
Race Tech....c.coveevieciiicieene, 10.7%
Pro Circuit .....ocovveeereeereecreeeieeenen, 7.2%
ENzo...cooooiiieiiieee 4.5%
Pro-Action ........cccceveeeiereecneeennen. 3.6%
RG3 oo, 3.5%
OhlINS .oooviieieecieeeeee e 2.3%
Fox Racing ShoxX ........ccceeveruennnns 1.6%
MX-TeCh .ocveieiiiciecieieeee, 1.6%
PR2 ..o, 0.9%
EVO..oiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 0.7%
IM RACING ...oovveveieieieeieieee, 0.7%
Total Control ........c.ccccveevreennennnen. 0.6%
WP o 0.6%
Too Tech ..ooovieiiieiieiiceeee, 0.6%
KPS .o, 0.5%
MBI ..o, 0.5%
ProValve......cccoooevveciiinieiene. 0.5%
EBR oot 0.4%
GPS..ooeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 0.4%
TF Racing......cccceevervenerierieennnns 0.4%
AirRide...coooviiiiieiicieeiee 0.3%
Devol ..o, 0.3%
FCR oo, 0.3%
Full Travel Innovations................ 0.3%
Hygear ......cocooevivnviiniiiiicce, 0.3%
JGR oo 0.3%
Landing Gear Suspension............ 0.3%
MCR ..o, 0.3%
Merge Racing ........ccocevueeveniennns 0.3%
Moto ModS ......ccoeeevveeriierieiiennen. 0.3%
MOotoworks ........cceveeereiereecneeenen. 0.3%
MX-1 o, 0.3%
Noleen .....coeevvereieeciieereeciieereene 0.3%
OCS . 0.3%
REP....ooiioiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 0.3%
Racers Edge Performance ........... 0.3%
Shock Therapy........ccceeveeveeeennnne. 0.3%
SOIVA oo 0.3%
TBT oo, 0.3%
Tech Care .......ccooeeevveeerereeiiennen, 0.3%
TZR oo, 0.3%
Active Ride.......ccooeeeieriecieenne, 0.2%
BBS ..o, 0.2%
Bike Tune ....cccccovveeveeereecreeneeene, 0.2%
CCYCle. oot 0.2%
CMP ..o, 0.2%
Division MX.......coooeevierieeneennen. 0.2%
ESP .o, 0.2%
(€157774 RS 0.2%
High Performance Cycles............ 0.2%

House of Horsepower................... 0.2%
JP Speed...coovevieeieeee 0.2%
KTM World......ccooeviieieienrnnne, 0.2%
MPE ..ot 0.2%
Pinnacle ........ccooveeeviecieeieie 0.2%
Piper Performance........................ 0.2%
Poletti....cconerieieieeieeceee e, 0.2%
Plannet Advanced....................... 0.2%
Privateer Connection ................... 0.2%
Precision Concepts .........cccvneene. 0.2%
Pro Racing ........cceccevvevvevveiennnne, 0.2%
Slavens Racing .........cccccveevevueennns 0.2%
Schmidt Performance .................. 0.2%
STS e 0.2%
SIX 12 0.2%
ZRT oot 0.2%
Dick's Racing.......ccccceeeveevvevennnne. 0.1%
Dirt Works ......oooveeveveeieeieieeeene, 0.1%
ElKa oo, 0.1%
Fastlap.....ccocoooevevieiieeciee, 0.1%
Feal ..o 0.1%
G-FOrce ...ooovvvviiiiiiiieieeieeee 0.1%
Gravett Racing.........cccccevveirnenne. 0.1%
KBS e 0.1%
Langston Motorsports.................. 0.1%
LT Racing.....cccecveeveveecveseeieennne, 0.1%
M&M Off-road.........ccovvvvevennenne. 0.1%
Moto Medic Racing..................... 0.1%
Moto-TeK.....cccevvrerieieeiieieeene 0.1%
Neeley Racing ........ccceevvverneennnns 0.1%
OC TUNING ..o 0.1%
Powerband Racing....................... 0.1%
Promotion .........cccccevvevienieiennnnne, 0.1%
Push Industries.........cccccevveernenne. 0.1%
Suspension Dynamics.................. 0.1%
Stillwell Performance.................. 0.1%
Reactive ....coccevvvveerieeecieee, 0.1%
STM .o 0.1%
Shockaholic .......c.ccceeevevveveriinnns 0.1%
Trail Tricks ...ccooovevveveeieeiieieeen 0.1%
WMRI Lo, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 8.5%
BIKE STAND:

Will purchase within 12 months .. 16.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE STAND:
Undecided.................................. 33.8%
MatriX .o, 26.2%
MotoConcepts........cceeeverueeuenneene 4.8%
Pro Circuit ......oooevveeeiiiieieeee. 4.8%
FMF ..o 3.8%
Harbor Freight .........ccccoooeiien 2.9%
Works Connection....................... 2.6%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

CYCIa. it 2.4%

MOOSE ..vveeevieeeiieeeiee et 2.1%
Universal........cccceeeveeviecieeeneenen. 2.1%
FIY ettt 1.4%
ICW.eoiieeeeeeeeee e, 1.4%
MSR oo, 1.4%
Polisport......c.cccveeveveieieiieiecieenens 1.4%
AKIapoviC ...ccoevvveveeiieieeieeeeenee 1.0%
ASV i 1.0%
CIA e 0.7%
(0= 10 TSR 0.7%
Pit POSSE....voevveicirieiieciieieeee e, 0.7%
Risk Racing........cccceevvevvrviennennnns 0.7%
DRC ... 0.5%
OEM ..ot 0.5%
Rhino Racing .........cccccevvvcierennnns 0.5%
TUSK .oooviicieeeeceeeee e, 0.5%
ADba.....coiciiieeee 0.2%
BaxteK......cocooveeeiieeieeiieeeeeeeen. 0.2%
FRO Systems .......ccccceceeeveeneennen. 0.2%
Mad Racing........ccccceevverevevieneennnns 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.2%
FAVORITE OIL:

Maxima.......cooveerieerieereeirieeneens 14.7%
Bel-Ray....cccvvieieieiieieeeee 10.2%
MOtUL....ooeeerieiiecieeieeee e 9.0%
AMSOIl....oocoviiiiiiiieeieeiieceee 8.0%
MOtOTEX...cevveeeerieeeiiee e 7.2%
Hondaline..........c.ccoveevrevrieenneenen. 6.4%
Undecided.................cc...ccc......... 6.4%
Castrol......cocceveeeeeeecieeieeeeeeee e, 6.1%
Yamalube.........ccooeevveeiieiieeiennen. 5.6%
Lucas.....ccocveevciieeiee e, 4.5%
Shell Rotella........cccccevveveeeriennnn. 3.9%
SPECLIO .t 2.7%
MODbil.....ooooviiiiciieiece e, 2.1%
SilKkolene ........cceeeveeereeiiieeneennans 1.9%
KIOtZ oo, 1.3%
Putoline........cccoeevvevveeciienieeieenen. 1.1%
KawasaKi..........cccoeeveeevieerieenneennen. 0.9%
Valvoline..........cccoeeveecvienreenneenen. 0.8%
Redling.....c.covveeviecieeiieciieeieeen. 0.7%
TOICO.c.uviieiieeeie et 0.7%
Elf o, 0.6%
Kal-Gard ......cccccovevvveeiieieeeieenen, 0.5%
Rock Oil....oooovviiiieiiieiieieeieen, 0.5%
Royal Purple ......cccccveevveieieinnns 0.3%
Ipone .c.oevvveiiiiiiiiee, 0.3%
PIloieeee e, 0.3%
Dumonde Tech...........cccevveennnnnen. 0.3%
RepsOl ..o 0.3%
Blendzall..........ccooovvveeiieiieniennen. 0.2%
Denicol........covvvevieiieeiieiieeieeen. 0.2%
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Delo oo 0.2%
TiLube ..ocovveeiieiieeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
Gulf...oooiiiiceeeeeceeeeeee, 0.1%
Panolin.........ccccoveeeveeiiiiiciene, 0.1%
Liqui Moly....cccooevevirieieieiees 0.1%
Pennzoil.......c.ccovveevveeiiiiieiiene, 0.1%
Quaker State.........cceevieerreeneeennen. 0.1%
SUZUKI ...ovveiiieieeieeceeeece e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

MOUNTABLE VIDEO CAMERA:
Will purchase within 12 months .. 29.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF MOUNTABLE VIDEO
CAMERA:

GOPIO oo, 84.4%
Undecided................cc....ccc......... 6.8%
Contour.......cccvvieeriieecrie e 4.6%
Drift Innovation............cccoceueeene.. 1.3%
Replay XD...ooovveveiiieieiees 1.0%
Liquid Image ........cccoevevvvrveienns 0.8%
Venom Snake Eye........ccceueneen. 0.3%
Epic Action Video Cam .............. 0.1%
Hoyt Technologies ..........c........... 0.1%
TION ..o, 0.1%
Jones Cam ........ccceevvvevvieeeireene, 0.1%
Motocomm .........cccceeeveveeeenreenen. 0.1%
VIOPOV....ieieiieieee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.1%

FAVORITE BRAND OF CASUAL

SHOE:

NIKE coviiiieiieeeceeeece e, 18.6%
Vans.....cccocveeeeciieeeiee e 12.4%
DC e, 12.3%
Undecided..................cc............ 11.5%
Adidas.......ccooeiiiiiieieeieee 6.5%
New Balance ........cccceevvevvveennnnne. 6.1%
Etnies.....cocoeeeeviiecieeicceeeeeen 4.2%
DVS.oeeee e 3.4%
ASICS oo 3.1%
FOXiiiiiiiiiee e, 2.2%
Merrell.....oooveviieieiicieeeeee, 2.0%
CONVETISE...vvveeerieeiieeecirieeeiree e 1.5%
Puma.......ccooeeiiiiie, 1.5%
Alpinestars.........ccceeveeverveeennnenne. 1.3%
ReeboK....cooevieiiicieeiiceee, 1.2%
Sketchers .....ocovvevveeeieeciiecieeiee, 1.1%
GIObE ..o, 0.8%
OSITIS c.vveeveeeveeeiee e 0.8%
(01415 S 0.6%
Five Ten....ccoooviiecieciicieeieeee, 0.6%
Jordan .......ccccooeviiiiiiciicieie, 0.5%
Colombia.....c.cccveeereeereiereeieeenen. 0.5%

SAUCONY .evveeeveeiieeieeieeieeeeeeen 0.5%
Brooks.......ccouevviecieeiiecieeieee 0.5%
Keen...oooviiieiieeiieeeie e 0.5%
The North Face........c.cooveevvennnnn. 0.5%
CIOCS uiieeiiieeiieeeiieeeereeeerree e 0.4%
Salomon.........cccceeeeeeeiiecreecnreenen. 0.3%
SUPTa..ceviiieeieeiieeeec e 0.3%
TOMS ..ooeeiiiieiieeeiee e 0.3%
Hi-TeCiioiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee 0.2%
Lakai....cooooooeiiiiiieeiecceeeee, 0.2%
Sanuk ......ccceeevieiiieiieeii e, 0.2%
CiIrCa coveeerieieecveeeeeere et 0.2%
K-SWISS..uvieiiiierieeiiecreceee e 0.2%
Emerica......c.cccoovevieeiiiiiieiee, 0.2%
€S e 0.2%
La Sportiva .....ccceeeveveveceeeieieeene, 0.1%
AdIO i 0.1%
ClarkS....ccoooeeeiiieiieeieecieeeee, 0.1%
MacBeth .......coovevieeiiiiiciee 0.1%
Sidieiiiciecieeiece e 0.1%
TeVA .uiieeiiieeieeeee e 0.1%
Under AmMOUr.........ccceeevveeveennnnn. 0.1%
Vibram.......ccccooveveeeveeiieeieeennns 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.0%

FAVORITE BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

(01415 2 37.2%
Undecided..................cc........... 18.7%
Ray-Ban.......ccccooveeviiiniiniinnene 8.9%
SPY ettt 8.0%
FOX oo, 3.4%
Dragon .....cccccevvvevieviiiniiiieeee 2.8%
Smith....c.ooooveeeiiiiieieieeee, 2.7%
Von Zipper......cccveevereecveneeneenennn, 2.3%
AINEtte ..o 1.8%
EleCtriC....ooviiiiieiieciieciieeiee 1.7%
SCOtt it 1.4%
Costa Del Mar.........ccccoveeveennnn. 1.2%
Maui Jim....cooooovveviieiiccieeee, 1.2%
BOIlE ..o 0.7%
Serengeti.....cccccveeverercvereeienieennns 0.5%
Persol....cooociiiiieieeieeceeeee 0.4%
| 0170} o) R 0.4%
Black FIys.....cccooveverieiecieieee 0.4%
GaALOTZ . 0.3%
BlUr ..o 0.3%
ReVO..oiieiiiiiieeee e, 0.3%
Bomber ........ccoovvevieeiiiieeee 0.2%
Rudy Project ......ccccevveciieieirnnne, 0.2%
TifOST. veieiieiiiiie e 0.2%
Wiley X oo 0.2%
ANarchy ......ccccoovveveeveeneiieeens 0.2%
Prada......cccoooviiiveiiieiiieciee 0.2%
Addidas.......cccoeeeiiiieiiiiiiee, 0.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

GUCC. e 0.2%

Hoven......oocovevciieeiiiieeee e 0.2%
Kaenon......coccceevveeciieecieeeieeene, 0.2%
VErsace ....ccoeevvveeeerieeiieeeiree e 0.2%
(OF:11 (<) v: IR USSR 0.1%
NiKe..viiiiieieeeeeece e 0.1%
Steel MX ..o 0.1%
Tommy Bahama..............ceue.e. 0.1%
Zeal OPtiCS....oevvveveeeieeeriieeeneeenne. 0.1%
Filtrate......cccoveeeveecieeiieceeee e, 0.1%
IV, 0.1%
MaKO ..cvvieiieiiecrieeeee e 0.1%
Metal Mulisha...........cccocevveennennnen. 0.1%
NatiVe...ooveeevieeerieeiieeee e 0.1%
Panama JacK.........cccoeevveviieennnnen. 0.1%
Vuarmet .....cocoeeevveeeeieeeieeeeiee e, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.2%

POWERSPORTS ACTIVITY

OWN A STREET BIKE:

Y S ettt 29.4%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE
OF STREET BIKE:
SPOTt..eeiieieiieiieeieeeeeeeeee, 35.2%
CIUISET..cevveevienieeieeeie et 15.0%
Dual-Sport .......cceeveeeeeieeieeiieienne 14.0%
TOUrING ..o 8.1%
Supermoto.........coeeeeecveenieeiieennenns 7.3%
ViINtage...ccvveeereeeieeieeiesieeie s 6.9%
Chopper / Custom..........c.ccecuennen. 6.0%
SCOOET ...eeeiieiiieiieeeeeeeeee 4.4%
AdVenture ........cecvevevieeieneeeeenne. 0.8%
Sport Touring.........cccevveeevereennene. 0.5%
Standard ..........cceeverieieeieee 0.5%
Café Racer ......cooeveveevevieieceennns 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND
OF STREET BIKE:
Honda.......ccoovvveieieieiiee 22.9%
Yamaha......ocooevvecienieieeiene 17.9%
Harley Davidson...........ccoccveue.. 13.3%
SUZUKI oo 12.8%
Kawasaki.........ccoovreierieiireiennne 11.3%
KTM i 5.4%
Ducati.....ccceeceerieieceeeeee s 3.8%
BMW i 2.0%
Triumph ....ooovevieiiieeeeeee 1.8%
Aprilla.......cooovvieiieieeeeeeee, 1.1%
Buell....ocoooieiieeeeee 1.1%
Husaberg........cccoovvveveiieiecienns 0.7%
VICLOTY oottt 0.7%
VITAL
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Husqvarna......cc.ccoeeeeveevieeneennnen. 0.4%
CUSTOM v 0.3%
Piaggio.....ccccvevieieeeieeeees 0.3%
Puch.....coooviiiiieieees 0.3%
MV Agusta....cocoveeveeeneirieeeennen, 0.3%
Royal Enfield..........c.ccoovrvennns 0.3%
VeESPa..euiiniiiiiiniieeieeiee e 0.3%
Derbi..ccicicieieieeeeeee s 0.1%
Jawa ..o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.0%

PLAN TO BUY A STREET BIKE
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

D T USSRt 10.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE

OF STREET BIKE:

SPOTt .o 31.3%
Dual-Sport....cc.ceovereerenieieene 15.8%
CIUISET oo 13.0%
Supermoto .........ccceeveeieniieiienennn 9.9%
Undecided.................c.cc.......... 8.8%
TOUNG ..o 7.7%
Chopper / Custom..........c.ccceuenee 5.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STREET BIKE:
Undecided..................c............. 19.5%
Honda......ccooovvieeiiiee, 15.2%
Harley Davidson...........cccc.c...... 13.4%
SUZUKi.coviiiiiieceee e 9.0%
Yamaha..........cooooieeiiiiiiiie, 8.7%
KTM .o 6.1%
Ducati ....ooovveeiiiieeieeeeeee 5.8%
KawasaKi .......cccccoovveeiiiieeiieenen. 5.4%
BMW ..o 4.0%
Triumph....oocoeviiiiieeees 3.6%
Aprilla.......oooniiiiiiee, 2.5%
VICtOIY .o 2.2%
Husqvarna.......c..ccoeeeveincenecnnnen. 1.4%
Buell ..oooeveieeeeieeeeeeeeeeee 1.1%
Can-Am ......cooovveeeiieecieeeeee 0.4%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.8%
OWN A SIDE x SIDE ATV?

Y S i 5.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SIDE x SIDE ATV:
Polaris......cccccvevvieeieeciiecieee, 35.7%
Yamaha........cccoooveeeveeiiieieee, 25.6%
KawasaKi ........ccceeeveevrieeneenenne, 14.7%
Honda ......ccoovevviiiiiiiiciieiee, 4.7%

John Deere......oooovvveecniiicnecenn. 4.7%

Artic Cat ..o 2.3%
Can-Am .........coovvvvveeeeeeiirieeeeeeen, 1.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers............... 10.9%

PLAN TO BUY A SIDE x SIDE
ATV IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:
Y €S i, 2.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

SIDE x SIDE ATV:
Polaris........ccoveeeeieecieeeieeee. 36.5%
KawasaKi .........cooeveeeeuieeeniiennen. 15.9%
Undecided.................................. 14.3%
Can-Am ......coooeeeveeeeeceeeeieeee. 12.7%
Yamaha........cocoooeeiiiiiiii, 12.7%
Honda ........cccooeveiiie 3.2%
John Deere.......oooovveveiiiiccieen. 3.2%
Artic Cat ..o 1.6%
OWN AN ATV:

Y S i 20.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF ATV:

Uity .oveveieiecceeeceeeeen 53.2%
SPOTE it 46.8%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:

Honda .......covevvieiieeiieieeieee. 33.1%
Yamaha..........coooevveeciiiiieieee. 23.9%
SUZUKI ..o, 12.8%
PolariS.......ccoeevveeeieeiiecieeieee, 11.3%
Kawasaki ........ccceeveeevieiieeieennn, 7.7%
Artic Cat ..ooeveeiieiieeeece e 4.0%
Can-Am .....cccoveevvieeeiie e, 1.7%
Bombardier.........ccceeveviieniennnn. 0.9%
Kymeo coeeeeiiiiiieeieieeieeee 0.6%
KTM ..o 0.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.4%

PLAN TO BUY AN ATV IN THE
NEXT 122 MONTHS:
Y €S i, 3.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF ATV:

SPOTt ..o 50.6%
UtlEY e 37.0%
Undecided.................................. 12.4%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:

Honda ........ccovoeveiii 29.3%
Yamaha........cccoooeeiiiiiiiinen, 26.8%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys.

Undecided...................ccc............ 13.4%
Bombardier ...........cccceevvevrieennennen. 8.5%
Polaris ......ccoceveeeiieiieeieeeeee e, 6.1%
SUZUKI oo 6.1%
KawasaKi..........cccoeeveeevieerieenneennen. 3.7%
KTM .o, 2.4%
ATrtic Catu.ecveeeiicieeeieereeceeee 1.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.4%
OWN A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT:

YOS aoiieiieeeiie e e 9.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

KawasaKi........cccoeeevviieeciiiinennn, 28.9%
Sea-D00 ....ccoveeeeieeeeeeeee 26.3%
Yamaha......ccccooovveieiiiieeiiene. 25.9%
Honda.......cccoooooviiieiiiec 4.3%
Bombardier..........ccccooeveeennnnnnnn. 2.6%
Polaris ......ccoeeeeuieeeieieeeeee e 1.3%
HSR-Benelli........ccccoooeiieeennnne. 0.4%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............... 10.3%

PLAN TO BUY A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS:

Y S e 2.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

Yamaha.......cocooovieviieiiiiieeien, 30.0%
Undecided...................ccc............ 25.0%
Sea-D00 ....ccccvieeeiiieiieeeeee, 20.0%
KawasaKi.........ccccoeeieerieniieeneens 16.7%
Bombardier ...........cccceevvevrieennennen. 5.0%
Honda.......c.coovvvvieiieiieieeieee, 3.3%

PLAN TO BUY A RC CAR/TRUCK
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF RC
CAR/TRUCK:

TraxXas ....ccceevvveeeeeeivieee e, 57.3%
Undecided................................ 15.0%
Associated Electrics..................... 7.0%
LOSI oo 7.0%
CEN Racing.......ccccceevecveeeeennnnns 1.9%
HPI Racing.........ccccevevvecveineennnnns 1.9%
Redcat ......ccoevevieieiiiiiiee 1.4%
Tamiya......cocooevevevenieieinieeenn, 1.4%
Venom......ocooeeevveeieeecciieeeeeee, 1.4%
AXial o 0.5%
VITAL
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Durango.......ccceeeeeveenienieeniennenn 0.5%

DuraTraX ....cccoevveevveeecrieeeiieeeeee, 0.5%
JConcepts ..coceeevvveeieeniiiiieieen 0.5%
Kyosho ..covvieiieieiceeeee, 0.5%
OFNA ... 0.5%
Thunder Tiger.......ccoecveververiennnns 0.5%
XTM Racing.......cccecveevervevennnnnen. 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.9%
OWN A PICKUP TRUCK:

Y S i 68.1%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:

Ford ....ooovvieeiiiieeeeeceee, 30.5%
Chevrolet........cooveeeveeeeeereenene, 21.4%
TOoyota....cceevieeiieeieeeereee 15.4%
Dodge ...coovveieieeeeee, 13.4%
GMC....oiiiiieeeieeeee e 7.6%
NiSSAN ...veieiieiiecieeee e 5.3%
Holden ........ccooovvvevieeciiciieeee, 1.2%
Honda ......cccovevviiiiieiicieeeee, 1.0%
Mazda......cccoeevvieiieiiiereeee, 0.9%
Mitsubishi........ccoeeveeeiiecrieeneenen. 0.8%
Volkswagen........cccceeeverueeveniennnnns 0.5%
JEeP it 0.4%
ISUZU .ot 0.3%
Hummer........ccccooveiieviiieeieee, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

PLAN TO BUY A PICKUP TRUCK
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

D TR SURRt 15.9%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:

Ford ...ooooiiiiiieeee, 29.3%
TOYOta...ccoveeeiieieeieeeciceee 17.0%
Undecided................................ 15.3%
Chevrolet .......cccooeeeiiiiiieeecieen, 15.3%
Dodge ....oveieiiieieieieee 8.4%
GMC ..o 6.2%
NISSAN c.eveiiiiieeeiieeceee e 3.1%
Holden ..o 2.4%
Honda.......ccoooviieiiiii 0.7%
Mazda.....cooooeeviieeiieeieeeeee 0.2%
Mitsubishi...........ccooeeeeiiieecneenen. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.7%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2012. Responses were limited to one per person.

Results were tabulated from over 3,200 surveys. VITAL PAGE 10



